SRLAAW Public Library System/Configuration Retreat

2/4/2013
9:30-4:30

DeForest Public Library, 203 Library St DeForest, Wl 53532

Please review bring along print copies of materials you’d like to have with you!

9:30-9:45

9:45

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:00

12:30

1:15

3:00

3:20

4:30

Coffee & Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Presentation: Public library
system/resource library history &
overview

Presentation: Summary of survey
results & information from other states

Break

Discussion topic: What makes an
effective public library system?

Lunch

Discussion topic: Public library systems
in 20 years: envisioning the future and
how we get there

Break

Discussion of next steps

Adjourn

Rick Krumwiede
SRLAAW Chair

John DeBacher
Department of Public
Instruction

Stef Morrill

WiLS

Small & large groups

Small groups

Large group



