

SRLAAW Public Library System/Configuration Retreat

2/4/2013

9:30 - 4:30

DeForest Public Library, 203 Library St DeForest, WI 53532

Please review bring along print copies of materials you'd like to have with you!

9:30 – 9:45	Coffee & Continental Breakfast	
9:45	Welcome	Rick Krumwiede SRLAAW Chair
10:00	Presentation: Public library system/resource library history & overview	John DeBacher Department of Public Instruction
10:30	Presentation: Summary of survey results & information from other states	Stef Morrill WiLS
10:50	Break	
11:00	Discussion topic: What makes an effective public library system?	Small & large groups
12:30	Lunch	
1:15	Discussion topic: Public library systems in 20 years: envisioning the future and how we get there	Small groups
3:00	Break	
3:20	Discussion of next steps	Large group
4:30	Adjourn	